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Accrual Basis

Upper Peninsula Region of Library Cooperation, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100 - Cash-Checking Flagstar
100.01 - Cash-Savings-Flagstar
100.07 - Cash-Range Pay Pal Checking

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
110 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
105 - CD-ALS-Range Bank
12000 - Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
141 - Long Term Debt--PTO

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
200 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
201 - Pay Pay Accounts Payable
202 - Member Restricted Accounts
202.11 - MAPS-Graveraet School Restr.Acc
202.2 - Lake Superior State Univ. Restr

Total 202 - Member Restricted Accounts

222 - Deferred Revenue
222.2 - Deferred Revenue-Manistique Sch
222.3 - Deferred Revenue-Bessemer Publi
222 - Deferred Revenue - Other

Total 222 - Deferred Revenue
223 - PTO Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3-300 - UPRLC Fund Bal.-Continuing Educ
3-301 - UPRLC General Fund Balanc
4-303 - ALS Fund Balance

4-304 - Fund Balance-PTO Designated
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30, 24

137,332.00
190,810.44
6,722.09

334,864.53

9,347.64

9,347.64

122,931.03
1,200.00

124,131.03

468,343.20

17,323.12

17,323.12

485,666.32

10,004.59

10,004.59

19.97

63.82
2,688.00

2,751.82

4,711.35
2,081.31
2,710.94

9,503.60
17,323.12

29,598.51

39,603.10

39,603.10

8,677.24
5,870.29
395,983.64
17,323.12
18,208.93

446,063.22

485,666.32
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